
Gregorian Calendar
May 2024 (Shawwāl - Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445) - United States

Wednesd
ay

  1 May (Ayyar) 2024   22 Shawwāl 1445

Thursday   2 May (Ayyar) 2024     World Tuna Day   23 Shawwāl 1445

Friday   3 May (Ayyar) 2024     Kentucky Oaks   World Press
Freedom Day 

  24 Shawwāl 1445

Saturday   4 May (Ayyar) 2024     Kentucky Derby   25 Shawwāl 1445

Sunday   5 May (Ayyar) 2024     World Portuguese Language
Day 

  26 Shawwāl 1445

Monday   6 May (Ayyar) 2024   27 Shawwāl 1445
Tuesday   7 May (Ayyar) 2024   28 Shawwāl 1445
Wednesd
ay

  8 May (Ayyar) 2024     Time to Remember Lost Lives
From World War II   World Ovarian Cancer Day   World Red
Cross and Red Crescent Day 

  29 Shawwāl 1445

Thursday   9 May (Ayyar) 2024   1 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445
Friday   10 May (Ayyar) 2024   2 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445
Saturday   11 May (Ayyar) 2024     World Migratory Bird Day   3 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445

Sunday   12 May (Ayyar) 2024     International Nurses Day   4 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445

Monday   13 May (Ayyar) 2024   5 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445
Tuesday   14 May (Ayyar) 2024   6 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445
Wednesd
ay

  15 May (Ayyar) 2024     International Day of Families   7 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445

Thursday   16 May (Ayyar) 2024     International Day of Light  
International Day of Living Together in Peace 

  8 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445

Friday   17 May (Ayyar) 2024     World Information Society
Day 

  9 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445

Saturday   18 May (Ayyar) 2024     Preakness Stakes   10 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445

Sunday   19 May (Ayyar) 2024   11 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445
Monday   20 May (Ayyar) 2024     World Autoimmune /

Autoinflammatory Arthritis Day   World Bee Day 
  12 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445

Tuesday   21 May (Ayyar) 2024     World Day for Cultural
Diversity   International Tea Day 

  13 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445

Wednesd
ay

  22 May (Ayyar) 2024     World Biological Diversity
Day 

  14 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445

Thursday   23 May (Ayyar) 2024     Vesak Day   International
Day to End Obstetric Fistula 

  15 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445

Friday   24 May (Ayyar) 2024   16 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445
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Saturday   25 May (Ayyar) 2024     African Liberation Day   17 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445

Sunday   26 May (Ayyar) 2024   18 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445
Monday   27 May (Ayyar) 2024     Memorial Day   19 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445

Tuesday   28 May (Ayyar) 2024   20 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445
Wednesd
ay

  29 May (Ayyar) 2024     International Day of United
Nations Peacekeepers 

  21 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445

Thursday   30 May (Ayyar) 2024   22 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445
Friday   31 May (Ayyar) 2024     World No Tobacco Day   23 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445
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